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a) Smart

b) Premium

Effective from: 15 May 2025

Note:

1) 0% Service Tax is chargeable for Accessories Installation and painting services (except for service and repair purposes).

2) Retail Price includes installation and/or paint charges.

3) Additional information pertaining to accessory package and individual item available from Honda e:N1 brochure.

4) Wall Box Charger cost includes Parts and Installation Package up to 10m cabling, excluding any civil works such as hacking and concealing. 

Trunk Organizer 92.00

Honda Genuine and Authorised Accessories Retail Price (RM)

745.00Door Visor

Door Handle Protection Cover

Rear Panel Lining Cover

300.00

300.00

Customer Price List for Peninsular Malaysia

e:N1

(RM)

Selling Price 149,402.00

Number Plate 98.00

Road Tax (1 year) Exempted

Ownership Endorsement Fee 50.00

Sum Insured 149,000.00

Retail Price without Insurance 149,900.00

Registration Fee 300.00

Handling Fee 50.00

5,788.00

7

Touch 'n Go RFID Tag

6

Wall Box Charger

a) 11kW Single Phase (AC)

b) 11kW Three Phase (AC)

Window Film

6,188.00

35.00

1,499.00

2,199.00

Authorised Dealer:

Honda Malaysia Sdn. Bhd. (200001029513)
Website : www.honda.com.my

Note
1) Prices and specifications are subjected to change without prior notice.
2) Road Tax is exempted subject to government BEV Road Tax Policy.
3) For Company Registration:

▪ Registration Fee is RM500
4) For Foreigner Registration:

▪ Registration Fee is RM600
5) 3 years vehicle warranty or 100,000km, whichever comes first*

8 years warranty or 160,000km for EV Battery and EV Components warranty, whichever comes first*
Free service package up to 4 times within 3 years or 60,000km, whichever comes first*
*Terms and Conditions apply


